## m1000010432

(R	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
	ity/State/Zip/Phone	
	ity/State/Zip/P1016	: ++)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(De	ocument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
. <u>.</u>		

•



FILED 17 DEC -8 AMII: 31 State Level of STATE Mathematical (10000)

17 DEC - 8 PH 4 4 . .s ; 13EC: 1111

S. WARREN DEC 1 1 2017 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

, 1

.

.

.

-

ACCOUNT NO.	: I2000000195
REFERENCE	
AUTHORIZATION	Junelli ad
	: \$ 125.00
COST LIMIT	: \$125.00
ORDER DATE : December 8, 2017	

.

- ORDER TIME : 3:16 PM

ORDER NO. : 946601-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4372680

## FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: SPIRION LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting busin	ess in Florida. The a		Liability Con	ipany." "L.1C	:" or "L	LC.")
Delaware		3.	13-4183707				_
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign lumited liability company is organized	d)	(FEI m	umber, if app	icable)		
upon filing							
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, i (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. t	I prior to registration to determine penalty	t) liability i	<u> </u>			
350 Central Ave.		• •	641 Lexington Avenue				
(Street Address of )	Principal Office)	0.	(Mailing A	(ddress)			
Suite 819			13th Floor				
St. Petersburg, FL 337	01		New York, NY 10022			$\overline{\mathbf{o}}$	
						- <del>[-]</del> -	
N 1						÷	
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.C	э. вох- <u>NOT</u> ;	acceptable)			8	- + - 171
Name:	Corporation Service Company					AH	
					(c)		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street					••	
Office Address:					FA 1:: ORIDA	:. Ω	
Office Address:	Tallahassee		Florida <u>32301</u>	·	FA is: ORIDA	: 3	
egistered agent's accept	Tallahassee (City)	ice of process	(Zip)		ORIOA Secompa	  15 at t	he pl
egistered agent's accept aving been named as re- essignated in this applicate comply with the provision ad accept the obligation	Tallahassee (City) stance: egistered agent and to accept servention. I hereby accept the appoint ions of all statutes relative to the position as registered age (Registered (Registered age	ment as registion proper and co int. d agent's signature)	(Zap) for the above stated limit ered agent and agree to a mplete performance of m	ed liabili ct in this y duties, A	capacity.	<i>I fur:</i> <i>famil</i> ne Tu	ther o liar w TN <b>O</b> F
egistered agent's accept aving been named as re- ssignated in this applicate comply with the provision ad accept the obligation	Tallahassee (City) stance: egistered agent and to accept servention. I hereby accept the appoint ions of all statutes relative to the position as registered age	ment as regist proper and co nt. d agent's vignature) who has/have	(Zap) for the above stated limit ered agent and agree to a mplete performance of m	ed liabili ct in this y duties, A:	capacity. and I am Roxanr	<i>I fur famil</i> ne Tu e Pres	ther o iar w rner side
egistered agent's accept aving been named as re- signated in this applical comply with the provis- ad accept the obligation	Tallahassee (City) stance: egistered agent and to accept servention. I hereby accept the appoint ions of all statutes relative to the p s of my position as registered age (Registered acity and address of the person(s) <u>Name and Address:</u>	ment as regist proper and co nt. d agent's vignature) who has/have	(Zap) for the above stated limit ered agent and agree to a mplete performance of m LULL authority to manage is/are	ed liabili ct in this y duties, A:	capacity: and I am Roxanr sst. Vice	<i>I fur famil</i> ne Tu e Pres	ther o iar w rner side
egistered agent's accept aving been named as re- signated in this application comply with the provision accept the obligation . The name, title or capt <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Tallahassee (City) stance: egistered agent and to accept serve ttion. I hereby accept the appoint ions of all statutes relative to the p s of my position as registered age (Registered acity and address of the person(s) <u>Name and Address:</u> 1DF Holdings LLC 3811 West Chester Pk.	ment as regist proper and co nt. d agent's vignature) who has/have <u>T</u>	(Zap) for the above stated limit ered agent and agree to a mplete performance of m LULL authority to manage is/are	ed liabili ct in this y duties, A:	capacity: and I am Roxanr sst. Vice	<i>I fur famil</i> ne Tu e Pres	ther o iar w rner side
egistered agent's accept aving been named as re- signated in this application comply with the provision accept the obligation . The name, title or capt <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Tallahassee (City) stance: egistered agent and to accept serve ttion. I hereby accept the appoint ions of all statutes relative to the s of my position as registered age (Registered acity and address of the person(s) <u>Name and Address:</u> IDF Holdings LLC	ment as regist proper and co nt. d agent's vignature) who has/have <u>T</u>	(Zap) for the above stated limit ered agent and agree to a mplete performance of m LULL authority to manage is/are	ed liabili ct in this y duties, A:	capacity: and I am Roxanr sst. Vice	<i>I fur famil</i> ne Tu e Pres	ther o iar w rner side

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Milner David ( Signature of an authorized person

David Milner, Chief Financial Officer

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SPIRION LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SPIRION LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Jeffrey W. Bullech, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203717805 Date: 12-08-17

Page 1

6104231 8300 SR# 20177471508

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml